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2022-2023 BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS 
All meetings held at District 205 Center 162 S. York, Elmhurst, IL. 

 
     Regular board meetings scheduled for 7:00 p.m. 
     Committee of the Whole board meetings are designated with an asterisk *, scheduled for 5:30 p.m.   

Tuesday  July 12, 2022  
Tuesday  August 23, 2022   
Tuesday  September 27, 2022  
Tuesday  October 18, 2022  
Wednesday              * October 26, 2022 
Tuesday  November 15, 2022  
Tuesday  December 13, 2022          
Tuesday  January 17, 2023  
Wednesday             * February 1, 2023    
Tuesday  February 21, 2023   
Tuesday  March 21, 2023   
Wednesday              * April 12, 2023    
Tuesday  April 25, 2023   
Tuesday  May 9, 2023    
Tuesday  June 13, 2023 
 
Board Finance and Operations Committee Meetings scheduled for 5:30 p.m. 
Tuesday  September 13, 2022 
Wednesday  Rescheduled – November 3, 2022 (original date: November 9, 2022)  
Tuesday  March 7, 2023 
Tuesday  May 2, 2023 
 
Board Policy Committee Meetings scheduled for 5:30 p.m. 
Wednesday  September 7, 2022 
Wednesday  December 7, 2022 
Wednesday  March 1, 2023 
Wednesday  June 7, 2023  
  


